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Entity#:
Filing Type:

Original Filing Date:

Location:

Business Name:

Status:

Exp. Date:

Agent/Registrant Information

JOANNE KOSANKE
760 E BROAD ST
COLUMBUS OH 43205

02/13/2025
Active

Filings

Filing Type

DOMESTIC ARTICLES/CHURCH

4658
CHURCH
02/08/1887

COLUMBUS

THE BROAD STREET PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH OF
COLUMBUS, OHIO

Active

02/13/2030

CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE

DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT

CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE

LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED

CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE

DOMESTIC AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE

LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED

CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE

LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED

CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE

Page 1 of 2

Date of Filing
02/08/1887
09/17/1973
10/16/1978
10/31/1983
07/18/1988
08/02/1988
02/28/1990
11/28/1994
12/22/1994
08/27/1999
09/10/1999

Tue Sep 02 2025

Document ID
A013 0185
B909 0663
E496_0374
F348 1434
000000356947
G443_0206
G814_1228
000000356948
5004 _0290
199924100087
199925701149
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LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED

CANCELED/FAILURE TO FILE/STATEMENT CONT. EXISTENCE
DOMESTIC/REINSTATEMENT

LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED

CANCELED/FAILURE TO FILE/STATEMENT CONT. EXISTENCE
DOMESTIC/REINSTATEMENT

DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED

CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED

CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED

CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE
DOMESTIC/AGENT RESIGNATION

DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT

Page 2 of 2

05/10/2004
09/10/2004
09/28/2004
05/28/2009
09/28/2009
08/02/2010
08/02/2010
04/01/2015
07/17/2015
03/16/2020
05/15/2020
01/14/2025
02/13/2025
02/13/2025

02/13/2025

Tue Sep 02 2025

200413124775
200425473919
200427900782
200914845532
200927158516
201022100417
201022100418
201509100107
201520101356
202007600196
202013601588
202501400144
202503600994
202504400904

202504401336

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
STATE OF OHIO
OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the Sate of Ohio, do hereby certify that thisisa list
of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.

Witness my hand and the seal of the
Secretary of Sate at Columbus,
Ohio this 2nd of September, A.D. 2025

Ohio Secretary of Sate

ST A2




