# Tue Sep 02 2025



**Entity#:** 4658

Filing Type: CHURCH

Original Filing Date: 02/08/1887

Location: COLUMBUS

Business Name: THE BROAD STREET PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH OF

COLUMBUS, OHIO

Status: Active

**Exp. Date:** 02/13/2030

### **Agent/Registrant Information**

JOANNE KOSANKE 760 E BROAD ST COLUMBUS OH 43205 02/13/2025 Active

### **Filings**

Filing Type	Date of Filing	Document ID
DOMESTIC ARTICLES/CHURCH	02/08/1887	A013_0185
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE	09/17/1973	B909_0663
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	10/16/1978	E496_0374
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE	10/31/1983	F348_1434
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	07/18/1988	000000356947
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE	08/02/1988	G443_0206
DOMESTIC AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE	02/28/1990	G814_1228
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	11/28/1994	000000356948
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE	12/22/1994	5004_0290
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	08/27/1999	199924100087
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE	09/10/1999	199925701149



## Tue Sep 02 2025

LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	05/10/2004	200413124775
CANCELED/FAILURE TO FILE/STATEMENT CONT. EXISTENCE	09/10/2004	200425473919
DOMESTIC/REINSTATEMENT	09/28/2004	200427900782
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	05/28/2009	200914845532
CANCELED/FAILURE TO FILE/STATEMENT CONT. EXISTENCE	09/28/2009	200927158516
DOMESTIC/REINSTATEMENT	08/02/2010	201022100417
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	08/02/2010	201022100418
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	04/01/2015	201509100107
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE	07/17/2015	201520101356
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	03/16/2020	202007600196
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE	05/15/2020	202013601588
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	01/14/2025	202501400144
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE	02/13/2025	202503600994
DOMESTIC/AGENT RESIGNATION	02/13/2025	202504400904
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	02/13/2025	202504401336

#### UNITED STATES OF AMERICA STATE OF OHIO OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the State of Ohio, do hereby certify that this is a list of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.



Witness my hand and the seal of the Secretary of State at Columbus, Ohio this 2nd of September, A.D. 2025

Ohio Secretary of State